## **Offit** ADVISORS

## **Investments**

Adding Value

Business Revenues & Network

Financial + Business Planning

Securities offered through Kestra Investment Services, LLC (Kestra IS), Member FINRA/SIPC. Investment Advisory Services offered through Kestra Advisory Services, LLC (Kestra AS), an affiliate of Kestra IS. Offit Advisors is not affiliated with Kestra IS or Kestra AS. Offit Financial, Inc. is a tax firm but neither Kestra IS nor Kestra AS provide legal or tax advice and are not Certified Public Accounting firms. Investor Disclosures: https://bit.ly/KF-Disclosures